QMOT STEPPER MOTORS                                               MOTORS
TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
Hamburg, Germany
V 2.4
QMOT QSH5718 MANUAL
+ + QSH-5718
  -41-28-055

QSH5718 Manual (V2.4/2019-DEC-11)  5
Copyright © 2019, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
3 Order Codes
The length of the motor is specified without the length of the axis. For the total length of the product
add 24mm.
Order code Description Dimensions (mm3)
QSH5718-41-28-055 QMot stepper motor 57mm 2.8A, 0.55Nm 56.5 x 56.5 x 41
QSH5718-51-28-101 QMot stepper motor 57mm 2.8A, 1.01Nm 56.5 x 56.5 x 51
QSH5718-56-28-126 QMot stepper motor 57mm 2.8A, 1.26Nm 56.5 x 56.5 x 56
QSH5718-76-28-189 QMot stepper motor 57mm 2.8A, 1.89Nm 56.5 x 56.5 x 76
    Table 3.1: Order codes
QSH5718 Manual (V2.4/2019-DEC-11)  6
Copyright © 2019, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
4 Mechanical dimensions
4.1 Dimensions
 Figure 4.1: Dimensions of QSH5718. All values in mm.
Motor Length (mm)
QSH5718-41-28-055 41
QSH5718-51-28-101 51
QSH5718-56-28-126 56
QSH5718-76-28-189 76
QSH5718 Manual (V2.4/2019-DEC-11)  7
Copyright © 2019, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
4.2 Leadwire configuration
M